1

21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED FINGER PIN 145 ] | 454220- | CAP, HOUSING 59
e 144 454485 | HOUSING 58
72 5-21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPR (.125 DIA X .50) ADJ ROD 143 57
1 4-21028-0 PIN, SLOT SPR (.093 DIA X .75) STR G PLATE 12| 1 IE58527-] PAWL, FEED 56
RAM i 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X .50) LEVER 141 | 4 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
RETAINING { 1-.21030-6 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 140 | | 691499-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
PLATE (REF) — 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LUB ASSY 139 | | 690541-1 FINGER, FEED 53
S 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDE AD.J BLOCK 138 | 455679-2 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52
—- 230245 —WASHER LOCK-ANO- 10} ADIPEATE— 37 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
o T 2102485 | _WASHER. LOCK{NO-10)FEED GUIDE-RGD 136 SPACER, TONKER 50
2 21024-2 WASHER, LOCK (NO 4) FRONT STRIP GUIDE 15| 1 [ 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER _ 29
3 SO WASHER-LOCK IO BT FEED FHVG B3] 1 | 09050 1-4 CAM, POST FEED ' =/a, STROKE | 48
o 253022-4-— | WASHEROCKANO-BYDEPRESSOR -333 47
I 4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER 132 | — 459456-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 46
i 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 1L 1 690191-1 PLUG. NYLON 45
- - — 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT (NO 10) LUB ASSY 130] 1 455673-1 RAM 4
% | F]R..E FEED P5°?.T FEED 2 210185 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 128 | 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED a3
s \/g STROKE 1% STROKE |  [Ee——2iee8s___ NUT HEXMACH(6-32)FEED ADY e | 1 690124-1 WASHER. RAM az
igﬁ | ! i 2210061 SCR_ SKT SET(4-40x25) PIN HOLDER 127 DISC, SPACER a1
%f': 8 j l 22353-8 SCR, SHLD. (187 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126 | 2 232416 BALL, STEEL 40
BES 5|2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 3
| ggg;’g 1 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 124 | | eI0142 -5 DISC, INSULATION P
Eoad 2 2 102 SCR_DRIVE (12x.19) 1. D. PLATE 123 | 1 | 7-690141-6 DISC, WIRE 37
Sceg | 5-23715-5 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 ] 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
=fds | AG) 20r ] PLATE DENTIFICATION TR 690212.1 POST, RAM 35
2558 2 2.210029 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) DRAG 120 5940745 SUPPORT, TERMINAL %
ng 1 277338 SCR, BUT HU SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL (119 | 1 455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33
N g A 2.21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X.75) CAP _ 118 | 1 690432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
T 3 222733-8 SCR, RUT HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) HOUSING 117 31
B 2.21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32X.50) SGADJBLOCK _[116 | 1 455689-1 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
4 2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR 115 | 1 45R14.4-9 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
i 2 | 2-21002.-3 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X6 RSTRIPGUIDE | 114 | ( | I- A558&&~2 | SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR 28
1] 2 11-22284-0O SPRING, DRAG 27
1 1-21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X. 38) CAM 12| 1 | 240793~ LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
— 3.21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) LUBRICATORASSY {111] i 240792 -1 DRAG, STOCK 25
73 23030-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL)CPDISC 110 | 1 | 5-90504-3 | GUIDE STRIP (REAR) 24
SCR, SKT HD CAP(6-32X )REARSHEARPLATE 109 1 | (904383 -| GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
Z | 2-21000-8 | SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.tL; DEPRESSOR 108 22
1 2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER 107 | | 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 21
3 1-21000-3 S. 2, SKT HD CAP (4-40 X .25) F STRIP GUIDE 166 20
1 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) STRIPPER 1051 1 [ &90412-2 STRIPPER 19
2 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FEED ROD GUIDE Yy I 4¢96¢5-/ HOLDER, TERMINAL 18
2 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ BLOCK 103 GUARD, CHIP (REAR) 17
=g asana SO R=SKT-HDC : BrSCGADFBLEOE | NN T-3 GUARD, CHIP (FRONT) __la1s
2 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 101 PLATE, SHEAR (REAR) " HES
REF- | 4S5755-3 GUARD ASS“Y Al 79 HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) 14
NOTES: — 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 | 1 &90191-5 PLUG .NYLON 13
OIL, LUBRICATING 77 | | 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12
L- ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- : 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR 11
TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS | 904591 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) IRE
LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP- | 458109-1 WASHER, SPECIAL | | ASAZ (-2 | SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) [ WEE
LICATOR. D e Ty T ) PEATESTRIPCUIE 1 | 2-458634-9] ANVIL n | s
2 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST { BISI06-] HOLDER,SETTING PIN 7
/25 USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN | 690517-1 SPACER 7] | BIS307-] PIN, LANCE SETTING A | s
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. | 22594-8 NUT, HEX 70] ' |2-4558339-2| DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) 5
i 240628-1 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69 | | 23R011-2 SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 1 a
/A-GUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE ] 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT 68 | | |4-456135~9 | CRIMPER, INSULATION [ ] 3
WHEN OPERATING APPLICATOR IN l 240633-1 BUSHING 67| | |1-455SR8BR-Q| SPACER, CRIMPER - 2
3 AMP-O-LECTRIC PRESS. I 455680-1 LEVER. INTERMEDIATE 66| 1 145341 -& | CRIMPER WIRE IR
EE | 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65 | arvy PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM
=4 -
g'z;f{ : ;:gg;_g gﬁ:%\:ﬁgém‘:sm FEED ROD : CRIMPING CATA . APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
3?} KEY: ] 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM 62 | PADLTR [CRIMP HEIGHT] WIRE SIZE | striBTENGTH S3IOSIT
8 | 454398-2 ROD, FEED 61 A 0BG 14
?:%E M-RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS /1 L 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 60 B .O17T \ &
Eg-% aTY PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM C . OM 7 (_:)2_T USJ E&D
fed D
275 | AA-LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 23 -/ REMARKS NG | -T?é “:’E = =
gg% MACHINE OIL- | TO APFLY TERMINAL wsue | IROINC” . 150 A1 BO4AG
E;f_ @ -GREASE LIGHTLY wwia'&ﬁgtsf 4 lN;lggtlfN /33‘35 PRESS NO
g? i APPL.USED ON MACH SERIAL NO lSTRIBUTION s - —
22 1 A\ ADUUST PIN TO SET MACHINE PART No REMAR
U E . CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO AMPOMATOR
Cof LANCE TO DEPTH ORIGINAL PoST  FEED
E%g i———a:;—‘/j ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER CUSTDMER COPY
§§§ 05,_:'_’-'035_-_3 SITY ENG APP
"égg . ° FIELD ENG COPY h :
522 | 7.0 PLATE (ker) : 461264 -/
zé; ; ngau’a%ﬂ_?_dézb AMP INCORPORATED
E%% / E_..G_E.:.M 2 72‘7-{? 2 % = gé-w A“E-E.’;t-'l“*: Harrisburg. Fa.
TY D [REV pZR £-4999 ltighl3.33[0o lumus L =
. i REV ITEM 37 PER Ra¥y2pe/ Blz-78 hml}é;: ,_.;,.‘._;“‘:_2:;'3; <D NAGEHARIG -] RE
o AT E [RevPER £cx Rl ZBS T IANE MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
(o (4 * Trademark of AMP Incorporated PIF|LTR REVISION RECORD PPIDATE]P|F| LTR REVISION RECORD APPIDATEAPI] LTR REVISION RECCRD arPiDATE] SIDE FEED ( HiGH CURRENT CONMTACT

AMP 2083~-3 (B—-73)

- -




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

